PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v07 Stylesheet Version v02

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

10/707473

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date		
Hiromi Ito	2003-12-15		

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name	Street Address Internal Address		City	State/Country	Postal Code
Fairberish	1-12-1 Kemiikedai		Otaku, Tokyo	JAPAN	145-0064

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

FAX NUMBER: 425-944-5136

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

When the customer number has been provided, the Office of Public Records will obtain the correspondence data from the

official record on file at the USPTO. CUSTOMER NUMBER: 029453

NAME OF PERSON SIGNING:

James Judge

DATE SIGNED:

2003-12-17

Total Attachments: 1 source=assignment.tif

\$40.00

PATENT REEL: 014199 FRAME: 0710

800009450

RECORDED: 12/17/2003

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

W	hereas, Hirom	i ITO					
_							
ne SI	tizen(s) of Japo www and useful in HOE WHOSE UP MEANS OF A S	mprovements PER IS HORIZOI	IN NTALLY OPEN				
_	for which the latest date no for which Unit	applicant exe	ecuted an aparture(s) belovent Applicati	w, on Num	ber		
ar	nd whereas,	Fairberish		of	-	Гокуо	, Japan
is o	ereinafter referr 12-1 Kamiikedai, desirous of acc ofar as the sar me:	Ota-ku, Tokyo, J Juiring the enti	APAN re rights in th	e paten	ıt applic	ation named	
whas the he all sur	ow, therefore, f nich is hereby signee, the en e same insofar reby authorize any such pate ch patent(s), fo presentatives, de e applicant ha	acknowledg tire rights in th as the same s and requests ent(s) to the as or the sole use as fully and en	ed, the apple patent appled and behavior appled to the commits and behavior and beh	olicant oplication of the side of the state of the such possible of the	assigns, n, and ates pat of Paten e entire assignee atent(s)	and transfe the title to a rent(s); and the ts and Trader title to and ir and the ass would have b	ers, unto the nd interest in he applicant marks to issue nterest in any signee's legal
In	testimony whe	reof the applic	cant(s) have	below e	execute	d this assignn	nent.
Sic	gnature(s) and Hiromi	date(s): O	Decem	ber	15	2003	

PATENT REEL: 014199 FRAME: 0711